2
Table of Contents
Size (mm)
60x60x25mm
70x70x25mm
80x80x25mm
80x80x25mm
80x80x38mm

26
27
EC Fan Model Numbering System
AC Fan Model Numbering System
01
02
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
01
Function Code
X：Super H High M Middle L Low
S: Sleeve　　B: 2 Ball　　V: Vapo
T Terminals　　L Lead Wire
CF  : EC Fan
1: 100-120 VAC
2: 220-240 VAC
3: 380 VAC
4: 110/220 VAC
Blank: None 1 1 : Gen1
by Customer
A994 11 3 M B L 1 000UCF
Customer Code
Generation Code
Terminals
Bearing System
Speed
Fan Thickness
Fan Size
Voltage
Series
EC Fan New Model Numbering System
0000
04